REPORTE NOTA DE SALIDA

FECHA

TIPO DOC.

SERIE/NUMERO

ALMACEN

MOTIVO

CLI/PROV.

GUIA

USUARIO REGISTRO

DESCRIPCION DEL
PRODUCTO

CANTIDAD

P.COMPRA

P.COMPRA TOTAL

P.VENTA

P.VENTA TOTAL

07/07/2022

FACTURA

PRINCIPAL

SALIDA POR VENTA

GRUPO TRINO E.I.R.L.

PETRONILAM

PERNOS M8

4.000

1.00

4.00

2.500

10.000




